Overfill Prevention Valve Sump. 600mm dia x 400mm deep, solid base sump with an
adjustable skirt, 600mm dia watertight flat sealed cover and frame. Order pipe entry
kits separately.
S60SH-2600 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 1 of 4
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
Overfill Prevention Valve Sump. 600mm dia x 400mm deep, solid base sump with an
adjustable skirt, 600mm dia watertight flat sealed cover and frame. Order pipe entry
kits separately.
S60SH-2600 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 2 of 4
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
Side wall entry boot PSBD/110
or PSBD/160 double sided
entry sealkit (order separately)
FL600 FRAME
S60/600L/SKIRT
FL600 COVER
S60SH SOLID
BASE SUMP
Overfill Prevention Valve Sump. 600mm dia x 400mm deep, solid base sump with an
adjustable skirt, 600mm dia watertight flat sealed cover and frame. Order pipe entry
kits separately.
S60SH-2600 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 3 of 4
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
175
460
R 315
468
35
040
0
R 325
R 323.38
Ø 768
30
460
175
468
Ø 702
Ø 657
Ø 714
60
5
9210
0
45
0
(M
AX
 T
R
IM
 P
O
IN
T)
610
Ø 740
688
11
00
 M
AX
50
65
0
M
IN
95 10
1
Overfill Prevention Valve Sump. 600mm dia x 400mm deep, solid base sump with an
adjustable skirt, 600mm dia watertight flat sealed cover and frame. Order pipe entry
kits separately.
S60SH-2600 Issue: 11/06/2016 Page: 4 of 4
For reference purposes only. This drawing is not  a
specification. Order against product code only.  To
enable continuous improvement of our products,  the
designs and specifications are subject to  change
without notice.
© Copyright
FL600 COVER
FL600 FRAME
SKIRT
SOLID BASE SUMP
Minimum
200mm
Maximum
350mm
5
(THICKNESS AS SPECIFIED)
300
A
500
25
500
25
SETTS
Minimum
200mm
Maximum
350mm
300
130
150
A
5
300mm
5 - 10mm
"A"
500mm
OUTER EDGE "A" OF FRAME SET 5 - 10MM
ABOVE GENERAL FORECOURT AREA WITH
CONCRETE RAMPED AWAY OVER 300MM.
VERY IMPORTANT
TARMACADAM
SETTS
TARMACADAM CONCRETE PEA GRAVEL SAND
Minimum
200mm
Maximum
350mm
CONCRETE
TYPICAL INSTALLATION
ALTERNATIVE INSTALLATION ADVICE